GREATER

CHAMBER

January-24

Area Civilian Labor Force:

Area Employment:

Area Unemployment:

Regional Unemployment Rate:

Carroll
Chester
Crockett
Gibson
Hardeman
Haywood
Henderson
Madison
McNairy
TOTALS

*Jackson MSA

HARDEMAN

Labor Force

11,758
8,490
6,905
21,778
8,911
8,403
11,761
48,436
8,379
134,821

85,609

Source:

UNEMPLOYMENT

Employment

11,251
8,211
6,649
20,976
8,497
8,074
11,284
46,701
7,990
129,633

82,537

RATES

More than 50% of the workforce commutes into the community

134,821

129,633

5,188

3.9%
Unemployment Rate
507 4.3%
279 3.3%
256 3.7%
802 3.7%
414 4.6%
329 3.9%
477 4.1%
1,735 3.6%
389 4.6%
5,188 3.9%
3,072 3.6%
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