

## UNEMPLOYMENT RATES

## More than 50% of the workforce commutes into the community

## January-24

Regional Unemployment Rate:	3.9%
Area Unemployment:	5,188
Area Employment:	129,633
Area Civilian Labor Force:	134,821

	Labor Force	Employment	Unemployment	Rate
Carroll	11,758	11,251	507	4.3%
Chester	8,490	8,211	279	3.3%
Crockett	6,905	6,649	256	3.7%
Gibson	21,778	20,976	802	3.7%
Hardeman	8,911	8,497	414	4.6%
Haywood	8,403	8,074	329	3.9%
Henderson	11,761	11,284	477	4.1%
Madison	48,436	46,701	1,735	3.6%
McNairy	8,379	7,990	389	4.6%
TOTALS	134,821	129,633	5,188	3.9%
*Jackson MSA	85,609	82,537	3,072	3.6%



Source: State of TN, Dept. of Employment Security, Research and Statistics

